2024

2025

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

5

14
30

7-10
11-14
15
31

22
25-29

20-1/6

[=))

21

17
18
28

3-7
10

17
18
21
22

21
22

23

' St.Benedict’s

EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

Key Dates
2024-2025
New Faculty Report

Faculty Pre-Planning Begins
First Day of School - All Students
Labor Day Break — Early Dismissal (Stingers Unplugged Available)

Labor Day — No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged
Classes Resume

ERB Testing — Grades 3-8

Fall Break — No Classes (Stingers Unplugged Available)

Classes Resume

Family Conferences — No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged

Family Conferences — No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged
Faculty Professional Development Day — No Classes
Thanksgiving Break — Early Dismissal (Stingers Unplugged Available)
Thanksgiving Break (Stingers Unplugged Available November 25 and 26)

Classes Resume
Faculty and Staff Holiday Party — No Stingers Squad Aftercare

Christmas Break Begins — No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged

Faculty Workday — No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged

Classes Resume

MLK Day Break — No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged — Day of Service
Classes Resume

Presidents’ Day — Faculty Inservice Day - No Classes
Classes Resume
Spring Break — Early Dismissal (Stingers Unplugged Available)

Spring Break (Stingers Unplugged Available)
Classes Resume

Family Conferences — No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged

Easter Break - Good Friday — No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged
Easter Break — Easter Monday — No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged
Classes Resume

Graduation (Preschool — Early Dismissal)

Last Day of Classes — Early Dismissal / Faculty Post Planning
(Stingers Unplugged Available)

Faculty Post-Planning — No Stingers Unplugged

2160 Cooper Lake Road SE | Smyrna, GA | 30080 | 678.279.4300 | stbs.org



