

## Key Dates 2024-2025

## 2024

2024			
	August	5	New Faculty Report
	-	6	Faculty Pre-Planning Begins
		14	First Day of School - All Students
		30	Labor Day Break – Early Dismissal (Stingers Unplugged Available)
	September	2	Labor Day – No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged
	September	3	Classes Resume
		5	
	October	7-10	ERB Testing – Grades 3-8
		11-14	Fall Break – No Classes (Stingers Unplugged Available)
		15	Classes Resume
		31	Family Conferences – No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged
	November	1	Family Conferences – No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged
			Faculty Professional Development Day – No Classes
		22	Thanksgiving Break – Early Dismissal (Stingers Unplugged Available)
		25-29	Thanksgiving Break (Stingers Unplugged Available November 25 and 26)
		_, _,	
	December	2	Classes Resume
		18	Faculty and Staff Holiday Party – No Stingers Squad Aftercare
		20-1/6	Christmas Break Begins – No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged
2025			
2025	Ionuowi	6	Faculty Workday No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged
	January	6	Faculty Workday – No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged Classes Resume
		7	
		20	MLK Day Break – No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged – Day of Service
		21	Classes Resume
	February	17	Presidents' Day – Faculty Inservice Day - No Classes
		18	Classes Resume
		28	Spring Break – Early Dismissal (Stingers Unplugged Available)
	March	3-7	Spring Break (Stingers Unplugged Available)
		10	Classes Resume
	April	17	Family Conferences – No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged
	I	18	Easter Break - Good Friday - No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged
		21	Easter Break – Easter Monday – No Classes and No Stingers Unplugged
		22	Classes Resume
	May	21	Graduation (Preschool – Early Dismissal)
	may	21	Last Day of Classes – Early Dismissal / Faculty Post Planning
		22	(Stingers Unplugged Available)
		23	Faculty Post-Planning – No Stingers Unplugged